Allievi Regionali U17 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Girone F

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA
Academy Calvairate

Ardita Cittadella 1934
Cassina Calcio
Centro Schiaffino
Centro Schuster
Cinisello

Citta Di Segrate
Cologno

FC Milanese 1902
Fanfulla

Football Club Cernusco
RC Codogno 1908
Real Crescenzago
Sangiuliano CVS
Sangiuliano City

Vidardese

risultati della 19° giornata
31/01/2026

31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026

31/01/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

PT

©O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o

Sangiuliano CVS

Sangiuliano City

Cinisello

Cassina Calcio

RC Codogno 1908

Vidardese

Cologno

Football Club Cernusco

GF

Academy Calvairate

Fanfulla

Citta Di Segrate

Centro Schiaffino

Centro Schuster

Real Crescenzago

FC Milanese 1902

Ardita Cittadella 1934
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